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Women / 3 / Age 8B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryn Murphy3003
Air Force

9.425 9.750 9.6509.475 38.300
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Rachel Leibham3160
Salto

9.350 9.450 9.6509.600 38.050
2T 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Grace Scott3159
Salto

9.100 9.400 9.4009.250 37.150
8 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Madison Wilde3005
Air Force

9.150 9.400 9.2759.275 37.100
6 6T 3 7T 4 

4 

Dre Korol3050
Gymfinity

9.175 9.450 9.2759.075 36.975
4T 4T 5 8T 5 

5 

Sofia Do3045
Gymfinity

9.350 9.275 9.3758.850 36.850
3T 8T 9 4 6 

6 

Tessa Thompson3068
Swiss

9.025 9.275 9.2759.000 36.575
10 9T 6 9T 7 

7 

Kaylee Whipp3012
Air Force

8.850 9.375 9.3008.400 35.925
13T 7 15 5T 8 

8 

Rilie Gleesing3122
M & M

9.000 9.000 8.9508.950 35.900
11 13T 7T 15 9 

9 

Abigail Fellenz3062
Team UP

8.800 8.850 9.2508.950 35.850
16 16 8T 10 10 

10 

Aubrey Fox3063
Team UP

9.175 8.550 9.3008.800 35.825
5T 17 10T 6T 11T

11T

Mia Drexler3175
OGC

8.850 9.250 8.9758.750 35.825
14T 10 12 14 12T

12T

Asmara Meier3147
North Shore

8.825 9.100 9.2258.600 35.750
15 11 13 11T 13 

13 

Reese Gleesing3121
M & M

8.650 8.950 9.2258.800 35.625
19 15 11T 12T 14 

14 

Liz Ottow3087
LaFleur's

8.700 9.550 8.8008.550 35.600
17 2 14 18 15 

15 

Gwen Huebner3123
M & M

9.125 9.050 8.8508.375 35.400
7 12 16 17 16 

16 

Azariah Roberto3069
Swiss

8.900 9.000 9.1257.850 34.875
12 14T 18 13 17 

17 

Paige Gillette3008
Air Force

9.075 7.900 8.6258.000 33.600
9 20 17 19 18 

18 

Holly Henry3120
M & M

8.675 8.500 8.9007.475 33.550
18 18 20 16 19 

19 

Adeline Bjork3025
Triple A

8.525 7.950 8.4257.500 32.400
20 19 19 20 20 

20 
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